
SA B R E  A I R C R A F T  T O O LS

Air Inlet 1/4” NPT. Use 5/16” (8.0 mm) I.D. Hose.
Tool Performance rated @ 90PSI (620KPA) Air Pressure.

Safety Precaution: Read and follow all safety and operating instructions.
WARNING: Face and eye protections must be worn while operating power tools, per ANSI B186.1

Products and specifications subject to change without prior notice.

www.sabretools.com • info@sabretools.com

Rivet Shaver Pistol Grip

Model No. Skirt Diameter
inch/mm

Free Speed
RPM

Weight
lbs/kg

Length
inch/mm

Vibration 
Level

Sound Level
dB(A)

S44011 1/4” 20,000 1.5lbs (0.69kg) 6.53” (166mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44012 5/16” 20,000 1.5lbs (0.69kg) 6.53” (166mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44013 3/8” 20,000 1.5lbs (0.69kg) 6.53” (166mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44014 7/16” 20,000 1.5lbs (0.69kg) 6.53” (166mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44015 1/2” 20,000 1.5lbs (0.69kg) 6.53” (166mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44016 9/16” 20,000 1.5lbs (0.69kg) 6.53” (166mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44017 5/8” 20,000 1.5lbs (0.69kg) 6.53” (166mm) <2.5m/s2 80

Model No. Skirt Diameter
inch/mm

Free Speed
RPM

Weight
lbs/kg

Length
inch/mm

Vibration 
Level

Sound Level
dB(A)

S44212 5/16” 21,000 2.65lbs (1.2kg) 10.2” (260mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44213 3/8” 21,000 2.65lbs (1.2kg) 10.2” (260mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44214 7/16” 21,000 2.65lbs (1.2kg) 10.2” (260mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44215 1/2” 21,000 2.65lbs (1.2kg) 10.2” (260mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44216 9/16” 21,000 2.65lbs (1.2kg) 10.2” (260mm) <2.5m/s2 80

S44217 5/8” 21,000 2.65lbs (1.2kg) 10.2” (260mm) <2.5m/s2 80

Optional Stabil izer Bar #SA44030

Stabil izer Bar Included

14 Flute

SMX2RS
0.5HP (0.35KW)
0.0004” (0.010mm) Cutter Adjustment

SMX3RS
1.0HP (0.75KW)
0.001” (0.0254mm) Cutter Adjustment SMX3RS Shown

Rivet Shaver Cutters 1/4”-28 Thread
SA44050

1/4”
SA44051

5/16”
SA44052

3/8”
SA44053

7/16”
SA44054

1/2”
SA44055

9/16”
SA44056

5/8”
SA44057

3/4”
SA44058

7/8”
SA44059

1”

SA44152
3/8”

SA44154
1/2”


