SABRE AIRCRAFT TOOLS

Rivet Shaver Pistol Grip



SMX3RS Shown

SMX3RS

1.0HP (0.75KW) 0.001" (0.0254mm) Cutter Adjustment

Model No.	Skirt Diameter inch/mm	Free Speed RPM	Weight Ibs/kg	Length inch/mm	Vibration Level	Sound Level dB(A)
S44212	5/16"	21,000	2.65lbs (1.2kg)	10.2" (260mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44213	3/8"	21,000	2.65lbs (1.2kg)	10.2" (260mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44214	7/16"	21,000	2.65lbs (1.2kg)	10.2" (260mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44215	1/2"	21,000	2.65lbs (1.2kg)	10.2" (260mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44216	9/16"	21,000	2.65lbs (1.2kg)	10.2" (260mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44217	5/8"	21,000	2.65lbs (1.2kg)	10.2" (260mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80

Stabilizer Bar Included

SMX2RS

0.5HP (0.35KW)

0.0004" (0.010mm) Cutter Adjustment

Model No.	Skirt Diameter inch/mm	Free Speed RPM	Weight Ibs/kg	Length inch/mm	Vibration Level	Sound Level dB(A)
S44011	1/4"	20,000	1.5lbs (0.69kg)	6.53" (166mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44012	5/16"	20,000	1.5lbs (0.69kg)	6.53" (166mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44013	3/8"	20,000	1.5lbs (0.69kg)	6.53" (166mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44014	7/16"	20,000	1.5lbs (0.69kg)	6.53" (166mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44015	1/2"	20,000	1.5lbs (0.69kg)	6.53" (166mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44016	9/16"	20,000	1.5lbs (0.69kg)	6.53" (166mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80
S44017	5/8"	20,000	1.5lbs (0.69kg)	6.53" (166mm)	<2.5m/s ²	80

Optional Stabilizer Bar #SA44030







Rivet Shaver Cutters 1/4"-28 Thread									
SA44050 1/4"	SA44051 5/16"	SA44052 3/8"	SA44053 7/16"	SA44054 1/2"	SA44055 9/16"	SA44056 5/8"	SA44057 3/4"	SA44058 7/8"	SA44059 1"
		SA44152 3/8"		SA44154 1/2"					

14 Flute

Air Inlet 1/4" NPT. Use 5/16" (8.0 mm) I.D. Hose. Tool Performance rated @ 90PSI (620KPA) Air Pressure.

Safety Precaution: Read and follow all safety and operating instructions.

WARNING: Face and eye protections must be worn while operating power tools, per ANSI B186.1

Products and specifications subject to change without prior notice.

